Date

09/19/
14
09/19/
14

09/19/
14

09/26/
14

09/26/
14
09/26/
14

10/03/
14

10/10/
14

10/17/
14

10/24/
14

Games for Gorman Cubs - David Stargel, 9/10 MBL
Last Updated on April 20, 2024

Time

7:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

Away Team

Marriottsville Colts - Kortnie

Smith
Marriottsville Colts - Kortnie
Smith
Marriottsville Colts - Kortnie
Smith
Gorman Cubs - David
Stargel
Gorman Cubs - David
Stargel
Gorman Cubs - David
Stargel
Gorman Cubs - David
Stargel

Clarksville Osprey - Anthony

Breland

Bethany Falcons - Matthew

Hawkins

Rockburn Cats - Charles

Elmer

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

Gorman Cubs - David

Stargel
Gorman Cubs - David
Stargel
Gorman Cubs - David
Stargel
Snowden Spiders - Rich
Fennern
Snowden Spiders - Rich
Fennern
Snowden Spiders - Rich
Fennern
Ellicott Explorers - Tom
Salter
Gorman Cubs - David
Stargel
Gorman Cubs - David
Stargel
Gorman Cubs - David
Stargel

Hom Resu

e It
Scor

e

1 Win
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Win
0 Tie
0 Win
0 Loss
1 Win
0 Loss
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